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Jasper County Directors 

 

Matt Barnhart  

Missouri-American Water Company 

2650 East 32nd Ste. 121 

Joplin,, MO 64804 

417-529-9789 

mbarnhart@mawc.com 

 

Tony Moehr  

Jasper County Health Department 

105 Lincoln Street 

Carthage,, MO 64836 

417-358-3111 

moehra@lpha.dhss.mo.us 

 

Robert L. Nichols , President 

One South Main  Suite 102 

Webb City,, MO 64870 

417-673-7151 

bnichols66@sbcglobal.net 

 

Daniel Pekarek, Secretary  

Joplin City Health Department 

321 E. 4th Street 

Joplin,, MO 64801 

417-623-6122 

Dpekark@joplinmo.org 

 

Chuck Surface  

City of Webb City 

P. O. Box 30 

Webb City,, MO 64870 

417-434-1129 

csurface@webbcity.org 

 

Bob Hockman 

TAMKO Building Products, Inc. 

400 W 4
th

 Street 

Joplin, MO 64801 

417-625-6644 Ext. 2375 

417-850-4355 Cell 

417-438-6508 Cell 

Bob_Hockman@tamko.com 

 

Jan Tupper  

2827 S. Michigan 

Joplin,, MO 64804 

417-623-3781 

jctupper@joplin.com 

 

 

Bob Williams  

Carthage Water and Electric 

149 E. 3rd 

Carthage,, MO 64836 

417-237-7300 

williams@cwepnet.com 

 

Tim Wilson 

Empire District Electric Co. 

P. O. Box 127 

Joplin,, MO 64801 

417-625-6512 

TWilson@empiredistrict.com 

 

Newton County Directors 

 

Jerry Carter  

417-451-8223 

jcsfarm@jscomm.net 

 

Dr. Harold Haskins  

20160 Highway J 

Diamond,, MO 64840 

417-437-2191 

acofd@hotmail.com 

 

Bob Kulp, Vice President  

Newton County Health Dept. 

P. O. Box 447 

Neosho,, MO 64850 

417-451-3743 

kulpb@newtoncountyhealth.org 

 

Gary Roark  

1606 Skyline Drive 

Seneca,, MO 64865 

417-776-8135 

groark@nc-em.org 

 

Linda Swaim 

3937 Arbor Road 

Joplin, MO 64804 

(417) 624-0133 

lindaswaim2004@gmail.com 
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